Result List

SRR -
NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE
ASSOCIATION OF GERMANY

NCHAo0G 6. Highpoint Show Worbis

Youth NCHA USA Entries: 11

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0  The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 216
2 100 American Cat Beauty Jette Jirgensen GER Jette Jiirgensen G QH 7 208
3 0  Just Gettin Started Sarah Angela Sebelova Dagmar Sebelova G QH 206.5
4 0 Phoebes Smart Sam Patty Lenders GER Judith Honnen G QH 14 201
5 2 LM Don Quixote Chuck Simen GER Dietmar Meyn G QH 195
6 0  Powder Puff Bob Leni Gutzeit GER Ingo Simen M QH 194
7 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 193
8 0 Badgers Not Playin Pauline Hanser GER Daniel Hanser G QH 192
9 0 CDJolena Merle Vanendert BEL Merle Vanendert G QH 191
10 0 Qixote Snowman Anna Sandra Schultze GER Andre Schultze G QH 182
11 0 Shesa Tuff Teaspoon Sofia Channah Sebelova CZE Dagmar Sebelova M QH 6 180

Youth NCHA0G Entries: 13

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0  The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 216
2 0  Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 213
3 100 American Cat Beauty Jette Jlrgensen GER Jette Jlrgensen G QH 7 208
4 0  Just Gettin Started Sarah Angela Sebelova Dagmar Sebelova G QH 206.5
5 115 Inagaddavida Jette Jurgensen GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 20 205.5
6 0 Phoebes Smart Sam Patty Lenders GER Judith Honnen G QH 14 201
7 2 LM Don Quixote Chuck Simen GER Dietmar Meyn G QH 195
8 0 Powder Puff Bob Leni Gutzeit GER Ingo Simen M QH 194
9 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Lara Simen GER Ingo Simen G 193
10 0 Badgers Not Playin Pauline Hanser GER Daniel Hanser G QH 192
11 0 Qixote Snowman Anna Sandra Schultze GER Andre Schultze G QH 182
12 0  Shesa Tuff Teaspoon Sofia Channah Sebelova CZE Dagmar Sebelova M QH 6 180
- 0 Pistols Little Oak Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind M QH 17 0

Youth DQHA Entries: 2
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 100 American Cat Beauty Jette Jlrgensen GER Jette Jlrgensen G QH 7 208

2 115 Inagaddavida Jette Jirgensen GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 20 205.5
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NCHAo0G 6. Highpoint Show Worbis

$15k Ltd. Amateur

Place Back# Horse
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Rider

Travalen Cat Roman Plavka

HL Rosie Rey Nardella Frederic
Shelby First Milan Klimcik
American Cat Beauty Jette Jlirgensen
CR One Top Pepto Tony Bok

MK Lil Tronas Lass Alina Hetzel

Time EI Diablo Fabian Kull

Little Too Sly Gary Jamgotchian

Jack Cat Dual Pep Duka Branko Darko
Badgers Not Playin
Rey Cat 31

Blue Boon Rey

Lemonade Springs

Daniel Hanser
Rob van den Elzen
Ariane Béhm
Yvonne Bonda
Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger
Even A Diva

Shesa Tuff Teaspoon

Lil Drive Cat

Dagmar Sebelova
Rotislav Sebela

Verena Appel-Stablein

Nat. Owner

BEL
SVK
GER
NED
GER

GER
FRA
Sul
GER
NED
GER
GER

Roman Plavka
Nardella Frederic
Milan Klimcik
Jette Jirgensen
Tony Bok

Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

Fabian Kull

Gary Jamgotchian
Duka Branko Darko
Daniel Hanser
Rob van den Elzen
AQHB GmbH
Yvonne Bonda

GER Meiko Spitzenberger
GER Daniel Appel

CZE
CZE

Dagmar Sebelova
Dagmar Sebelova
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Entries: 17
Sex Breed Age Score
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Futurity Entries: 10

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Henrey Boon Marco Schmiedl GER Wolf B6hm S QH 213
2 0 Pistolcatshotingstar Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 212
3 0 Cratass Mr Sven Oser GER Matese Ranch G QH 207.5
4 0 Milk My Cash Marek Medvecky SVK Marek Medvecky G QH 207
5 0 QP One Wild Night Helge Deitmers GER Helge Deitmers M QH 2015
6 1  Time For Rey Uwe Oser GER Uwe Oser M QH 193
7 0 Black Cat In Town Jurgen Malo GER Kristina Kroeff S QH 4 183
8 0 JM You Are My Rose Jurgen Malo GER Jurgen Malo M QH 4 181
9 111 IC Missawyers Remedy Rene Opitz GER Andreas Feldhaus M QH 180
9 0 Mr Dual Boon Lena Filger GER Wolf B6hm G QH 4 180
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Open NCHA USA
Place Back# Horse

1 0  Just Gettin Started

2 0  Oreyginal Gangsta

3 0 Dresd N Crome

4 107 Nothing Elz Matters

5 0 BNL Betshe Can Dance
6 108 Smooth Cats Style

7 106 Titanium Toy

8 0  Oaky Cat

8 0  The Big Spoon

10 100 American Cat Beauty

10 104 Play Stylish Solanos

12 101 This Cats Sultan

13 0 Love A Cat Fight

14 0 Smart E Cat

15 0  Joys Bobbie Cat

15 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass

17 0 Miley Merada

18 0  Genuinely Smooth

19 109 One Time Commander
20 0 Blue Boon Rey

21 111 IC Missawyers Remedy

Rider

Gianluca Munarini
Gianluca Munarini

Anton Kondela

Karel Spacil

Rob Gerrits

Malte Déring

Sven Oser
Sebastian Geiger
Sasha Schwind
Ute Holm-Schéauble
Sandra Henkel
Ute Holm-Schauble

Tim van Ewyk

Ricky Bordignon

Wolfgang Domnick

Sven Oser

Ricky Bordignon
Kaja Malo
Malte Do6ring

Ariane Bohm

Rene Opitz

Nat. Owner

ITA Dagmar Sebelova
ITA Willem Bembom

CZE Roman Plavka

CZE Pawel Paliwoda

NED BVBA van Roosbroeck
GER Malte Déring

GER Sven Oser

GER Caroline Spickermann
GER Claudia Schwind

GER Jette Jlrgensen

GER Paul Derrez

GER Frank Weissinger
NED Brigitte GroRe-Wachter
ITA Yvonne Bonda

GER Susanne Domnick

GER Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

ITA Yvonne Bonda
Jurgen Malo

GER Malte Déring

GER AQHB GmbH

GER Andreas Feldhaus

Entries: 21

Sex Breed Age Score
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Open DQHA Entries: 10
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 107 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spacil CZE Pawel Paliwoda G QH 215

2 108 Smooth Cats Style Malte Déring GER Malte Déring G QH 16 2135

3 106 Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser S QH 9 213

4 100 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schauble GER Jette Jirgensen G QH 7 212

4 104 Play Stylish Solanos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G QH 14 212

6 103 Wild at Dawn Ute Holm-Schauble GER Carl Wist M QH 210.5

7 102 Magic Smart Dragon Ute Holm-Schauble GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 209.5

8 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass Sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser M QH 17 205

Partnership

9 109 One Time Commander Malte Déring GER Malte Déring S QH 13 194
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10 111 IC Missawyers Remedy

Rene Opitz

GER Andreas Feldhaus

M

QH

180

Open NCHA0G

Entries: 25

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0  Just Gettin Started Gianluca Munarini ITA Dagmar Sebelova G QH 220.5
2 0  Oreyginal Gangsta Gianluca Munarini ITA Willem Bembom G QH 5 219
3 107 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spacil CZE Pawel Paliwoda G QH 215
4 0 BNL Betshe Can Dance Rob Gerrits NED BVBA van Roosbroeck M QH 8 214.5
5 108 Smooth Cats Style Malte Doring GER Malte Déring G QH 16 2135
5 0 OHCayMC Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda S QH 6 2135
7 106 Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser S QH 9 213
8 0  Oaky Cat Sebastian Geiger GER Caroline Spickermann G QH 12 212.5
8 0  The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 2125
10 100 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schauble GER Jette Jiirgensen G QH 7 212
10 104 Play Stylish Solanos Sandra Henkel GER Paul Derrez G QH 14 212
12 103 Wild at Dawn Ute Holm-Schauble GER Carl Wist M QH 2105
13 101 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schauble GER Frank Weissinger G QH 12 210
14 0 Love A Cat Fight Tim van Ewyk NED Brigitte GroRe-Wachter G QH 209.5
14 102 Magic Smart Dragon Ute Holm-Schauble GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 209.5
16 0  Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne Domnick G PH 18 205
16 105 MK Lil Tronas Lass Sven Oser GER Hetzel-Grieser M QH 17 205

Partnership
18 0  Athena Hickory Cat Sven Oser GER Gerhard Sauberli G QH 204
19 0  Genuinely Smooth Kaja Malo Jiurgen Malo M QH 7 198
20 109 One Time Commander  Malte Doring GER Malte Déring S QH 13 194
21 0 Lemonade Springs Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda M QH 9 191
22 0 Blue Boon Rey Ariane B&hm GER AQHB GmbH S 7 181
23 111 IC Missawyers Remedy Rene Opitz GER Andreas Feldhaus M QH 180
23 0 Bet Hesa Five Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda QH 8 180
23 0 JM You Are My Rose Jurgen Malo GER Jurgen Malo M QH 4 180
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$5k Ltd. NH Entries: 11

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Put Him In Hydrive Anton Kondela CZE Erik Cuijvers S QH 5 215
2 0 Bet Hesa Five Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda QH 8 213
3 103 Wild at Dawn Ute Holm-Schauble GER Carl Wist M QH 211
4 0 OHCayMC Gianluca Munarini ITA Yvonne Bonda S QH 6 2105
5 0 CatNJerry Anton Kondela CZE Erik Cuijvers G QH 16 208
6 0  Starshine Cat Ingo Simen GER Claudia Gutzeit G QH 205
7 0  Arango Boogie Karel Spacil CZE Pawel Paliwoda M QH 203
8 0 Qixote Snowman Anna Sandra Schultze GER Andre Schultze G QH 192
9 0 HKPlayings First KC Sandra Henkel GER Kenny Dendauw Imbo M 191
10 0 Peppys Ragno Jos Vander Putten NED Jos Vander Putten M 181
11 112 Mr Joker Cat Stephan Go6b GER Stephan Gob S QH 6 180
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$2K Ltd. AH USA
Place Back# Horse
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Love A Cat Fight
Joys Bobbie Cat
Cat One Time

Time EI Diablo
Catchoo

Pistols Little Oak
LM Don Quixote
Play Stylish Solanos

Rider

Brigitte Groflte-Wachter

Katinka Trommelen
Kitty Vaesen
Fabian Kull
Claudia Gutzeit
Yannick Greif
Dietmar Meyn
Kristina Beumeler

HS One Time Casanova Kevin Slypen

Jack Cat Dual Pep
Magic Smart Dragon
Inagaddavida

Doc Nubbins Queen
Smart Chic Ninja

Duka Branko Darko
Meiko Spitzenberger
Sedaya Géhlich
Julia Schaefer
Nicole Gerritzen

Nat. Owner

GER
NED
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LIE
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER

Brigitte Grofte-Wachter

Susanne Domnick
Kitty Vaesen
Fabian Kull

Ingo Simen
Claudia Schwind
Dietmar Meyn

Paul Derrez

Aimee van Golde
Duka Branko Darko
Meiko Spitzenberger
Jette Jirgensen
Julia Schaefer
Nicole Gerritzen
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Entries: 14
Sex Breed Age Score
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204.5
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204
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195
194
189
181
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180
60

$2K Ltd. AH NCHA0G
Place Back# Horse
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Love A Cat Fight
Powder Puff Bob
Cat One Time

Time El Diablo
Catchoo

Pistols Little Oak
LM Don Quixote
Play Stylish Solanos
Jack Cat Dual Pep
Even A Diva

Lenas Smokin Dual
Magic Smart Dragon
Inagaddavida

Doc Nubbins Queen
Smart Chic Ninja

Rider

Brigitte GroRRe-Wachter

Anja Ranz

Kitty Vaesen
Fabian Kull
Claudia Gutzeit
Yannick Greif
Dietmar Meyn
Kristina Beumeler
Duka Branko Darko
Jan Stablein

Petra Rauber
Meiko Spitzenberger
Sedaya Gohlich
Julia Schaefer
Nicole Gerritzen

Nat. Owner

GER
GER
BEL
GER
GER

Brigitte GroRRe-Wachter

Ingo Simen
Kitty Vaesen
Fabian Kull
Ingo Simen

GER Claudia Schwind
GER Dietmar Meyn
GER Paul Derrez

Sul

Duka Branko Darko

GER Daniel Appel

GER Ingo Simen

GER Meiko Spitzenberger
GER Jette Jiirgensen
GER Julia Schaefer

GER Nicole Gerritzen
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Entries: 15
Sex Breed Age Score

212
206.0
205
204.5
204.5
204
200
195
189
189
188
181
180
180
60
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NonPro NCHA USA
Place Back# Horse
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Just Gettin Started

One Time Commander

The Big Spoon
Dresd N Crome
Shelby First
Oreyginal Gangsta
CD Dually Dolly
Magic Smart Dragon
Catty Gucci Girl
Peponitas Litt Girl
Badgers Not Playin
LM Don Quixote
MK Lil Tronas Lass

Joys Bobbie Cat
Shesa Tuff Teaspoon
Little Too Sly
Genuinely Smooth
Lemonade Springs
Nothing Elz Matters
Blue Boon Rey
American Cat Beauty
CR One Top Pepto
Mr Joker Cat

Rider

Rotislav Sebela
Malte Doring

Sasha Schwind
Roman Plavka
Milan Klimcik
Rosana Bembom
Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Willem Bembom
Sandra Niedostatek
Daniel Hanser
Dietmar Meyn

Alina Hetzel

Wolfgang Domnick
Dagmar Sebelova
Gary Jamgotchian
Kaja Malo
Yvonne Bonda
Pawel Paliwoda
Ariane Béhm
Jette Jirgensen
Tony Bok
Stephan Goéb

Nat. Owner

CZE
GER
GER

SVK
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
CZE
FRA

Dagmar Sebelova
Malte Doring
Claudia Schwind
Roman Plavka
Milan Klimcik
Willem Bembom
Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Willem Bembom
Sandra Niedostatek
Daniel Hanser
Dietmar Meyn

Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

Susanne Domnick
Dagmar Sebelova
Gary Jamgotchian
Jurgen Malo

GER Yvonne Bonda

POL

Pawel Paliwoda

GER AQHB GmbH
GER Jette Jiirgensen

NED

Tony Bok

GER Stephan Gob

Entries: 23

Sex Breed Age Score
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219
216
215.5
215
212
211
210.5
209
208
206.5
206
205
200

200
195
193
187
186
183
182
181
180
180

NonPro NCHA0G Entries: 27
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0  Just Gettin Started Rotislav Sebela CZE Dagmar Sebelova G QH 219
2 109 One Time Commander Malte Doring GER Malte Déring S QH 13 216
3 0  The Big Spoon Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 12 2155
4 3 Smoking Spook Rosana Bembom FRA Willem Bembom G QH 8 213.5
5 0 Shelby First Milan Klimcik SVK Milan Klimcik M QH 212
6 0  Oreyginal Gangsta Rosana Bembom FRA Willem Bembom G QH 5 211
7 113 CD Dually Dolly Uwe Oser GER Uwe Oser M QH 2105
7 115 Inagaddavida Jette Jirgensen GER Jette Jiirgensen G QH 20 210.5
9 102 Magic Smart Dragon Meiko Spitzenberger GER Meiko Spitzenberger G QH 7 209
10 0 Catty Gucci Girl Willem Bembom FRA Willem Bembom M QH 11 208
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11 114
12 0
13 0
14 105
14 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 107
24 0
25 100
26 0
26 112

Peponitas Litt Girl
Badgers Not Playin
LM Don Quixote
MK Lil Tronas Lass

Joys Bobbie Cat
Smart E Cat

Lil Drive Cat

Shesa Tuff Teaspoon
Little Too Sly

Miley Merada
Genuinely Smooth
Lemonade Springs
Nothing Elz Matters
Blue Boon Rey
American Cat Beauty
CR One Top Pepto
Mr Joker Cat

Sandra Niedostatek
Daniel Hanser
Dietmar Meyn

Alina Hetzel

Wolfgang Domnick
Yvonne Bonda
Dagmar Sebelova
Dagmar Sebelova
Gary Jamgotchian
Yvonne Bonda
Kaja Malo
Yvonne Bonda
Pawel Paliwoda
Ariane Béhm
Jette Jlrgensen
Tony Bok
Stephan Gob

Sandra Niedostatek
Daniel Hanser
Dietmar Meyn

Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

Susanne Domnick
Yvonne Bonda
Dagmar Sebelova
Dagmar Sebelova
Gary Jamgotchian
Yvonne Bonda
Jurgen Malo
Yvonne Bonda
Pawel Paliwoda
AQHB GmbH
Jette Jlrgensen
Tony Bok
Stephan Gob

ORI

nwnono=2000

20 206.5
206
205
17 200
18 200
13 197
196
6 195
193
191
187
186
183
182
7 181
12 180
6 180

Amateur DQHA
Place Back# Horse

1 109
113
102
114
0
105
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112

One Time Commander

CD Dually Dolly
Magic Smart Dragon
Peponitas Litt Girl
LM Don Quixote

MK Lil Tronas Lass

Nothing Elz Matters
Mr Joker Cat

Rider

Malte Doring

Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Sandra Niedostatek
Dietmar Meyn

Alina Hetzel

Pawel Paliwoda
Stephan Gob

Nat. Owner

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

POL
GER

Malte Doring

Uwe Oser

Meiko Spitzenberger
Sandra Niedostatek
Dietmar Meyn

Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

Pawel Paliwoda
Stephan Gob
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Sex Breed Age Score

Entries: 8
13 216
210.5
7 209
20 206.5
205
17 200
183

6 180
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Buckle Class Entries: 12

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0 Pistols Little Oak Mark Hempel GER Claudia Schwind M QH 17 212.0
2 0 Powder Puff Bob Anja Ranz GER Ingo Simen M QH 204.0
2 115 Inagaddavida Sedaya Goéhlich GER Jette Jiirgensen G QH 20 204.0
4 0 HK Playings First KC Kenny Dendauw Imbo BEL Kenny Dendauw Imbo M 202.0
5 0 Rey Cat 31 Robin van den Elzen NED Rob van den Elzen G QH 197.0
6 0 Lenas Smokin Dual Petra Rauber GER Ingo Simen G 196.0
7 0 BCR Captain America Stephanie Herrmann GER Stephanie Herrmann G QH 184.0
8 0 Walla Walla Please Maria Kaufmann Maria Kaufmann G QH 180.0
8 0  Smart Chic Ninja Nicole Gerritzen GER Nicole Gerritzen M QH 180.0
8 0 Royal San Haida Melissa Timmermans NED Melissa Timmermans G QH 180.0
8 0 HS One Time Casanova Aimee van Golde LIE Aimee van Golde S QH 6 180.0
8 0 Doc Nubbins Queen Julia Schaefer GER Julia Schaefer M QH 180

Buckle Class Training Entries: 2
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 0  Starshine Cat Ingo Simen GER Claudia Gutzeit G QH 180.0
1 0 Pistolcatsheartbeat Sasha Schwind GER Claudia Schwind G QH 180.0
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$25K Ltd. NH Entries: 8
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 106 Titanium Toy Sven Oser GER Sven Oser S QH 9 2115

2 101 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schauble GER Frank Weissinger G QH 12 208

3 0 CatNJerry Anton Kondela CZE Erik Cuijvers G QH 16 206

4 0  All My Exes Live In Texas Kathrin Dodt GER Jirgen Malo G QH 198

5 0 Walla Walla Please Sandra Henkel GER Maria Kaufmann G QH 197

5 0 CatOne Time Roel Breeur BEL Kitty Vaesen G QH 197

7 0 Put Him In Hydrive Anton Kondela CZE Erik Cuijvers S QH 5 194

8 0 Bella Bar Maid Helge Deitmers GER Klaus Deitmers M QH 182
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